;DAZAMARA
""" CRUISES

COME SEE FOR YOURSELF!

To get a true understanding of the small ship cruising advantage with Azamara, you need to experience it first-hand. With late nights and over-
nights in both marquee and smaller, hidden gem destinations, you'll discover what it means to explore the Azamara way. Come join us at fantastic
rates for you, our valued travel advisor partners, so you can gain the insights to help you sell Azamara to your clients.

HOW TO BOOK YOUR VOYAGE:

To request a reservation, please fill out the form HERE. Requests will be responded to within 72 business hours.
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Travel Advisors must graduate from Azamara World Academy and be an Azamara Cruises Expert in order to participate in the Travel Advisor Rates.

To take the course, visit Connect.Azamara.com

Once qualified, you will need to provide the - Your Guest Date of Birth

following to your Azamara Sales Representative:
Ing toyour Az P WV « Your Guest Gender

+ Your Email « Your Guest Nationality
« Your Full Legal Name - Sail Date

« Your Date of Birth - Ship

+ Your Gender

« Preferred Stateroom Category

« Your Nationality + Second Preferred Stateroom Category

+ Your Guest Email - Azamara will get back to you with a confirmation.

« Your Guest Full Legal Name + See Page 2 Below For All Available Sailings.

ALWAYS + A ZAMARA

Variety of Dining Venues & 24-hour Room Service Overnights & Extended Destination Days

ALWAYS Beer, Wine, and Spirits All Day & Night ALWAYS Unique & Iconic Destinations

Signature AzAmazing Evenings No Hassle, Mo Crowds
INCLUDED Unlimited Self-Service Laundry EXPECTED Warm & Attentive Service

Tips & Gratuities

117125


https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=y5PaBgqKIkOac42HXsutjNts0pSNLXNKnCLGsWjvSkFUNDI0MzgzMlBNT1VYOEVUNE5VTDM2VjhVVC4u&origin=lprLink&route=shorturl
https://connect.azamara.com/home
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SAIL DATE

16-Jan-25

20-Jan-25

24-JAN-25

28-JAN-25

21-FEB-25

25-FEB-25

14-MAR-25

23-MAR-25

31-MAR-25

25-OCT-25

17-NOV-25

22-NOV-25

29-NOV-25

29-NOV-25

30-NOV-25

2-DEC-25

6-DEC-25

6-DEC-25

12-DEC-25

13-DEC-25

13-DEC-25

14-DEC-25

19-DEC-25

19-DEC-25

20-DEC-25

23-DEC-25

27-DEC-25

6-JAN-26

17-JAN-26

6-FEB-26

16-FEB-26

27-FEB-26

2-MAR-26

3-MAR-26

15-MAR-26

26-MAR-26

NIGHTS

12

14

ITINERARY

SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE

NEW ZEALAND INTENSIVE

SOUTH PACIFIC JEWELS

SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE

WESTERN AFRICA

CARNIVALRIO & AMAZON

TREASURE OF ASIA

APAN INTENSIVE

ATLANTIC JOURNEY

WESTERN AFRICA CRUISE: SENEGAL,

GAMBIA & NAMIBIA

ONWARD TO FLORIDA

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

CANARY ISLANDS, SENEGAL & NAMIBIA

SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE

SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

CAPE TOWN, DURBAN & PORT LOUIS

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

BARBADOS TO BRAZIL & BUENOS AIRES

SOUTH PACIFIC EXPLORER

KIWIS AND KOALAS

VIETNAM HONG KONG & JAPAN

CHILE, PERU & PANAMA

ASTOUNDING AUSTRALIA/ASIA

CARIBBEAN QUEST

FLORIDA, BERMUDA & PORTUGAL

EMBARK PORT

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH
POLYNESIA

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

KOBE, JAPAN

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

LISBON, PORTUGAL

LISBON, PORTUGAL

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

GRAN CANARIA, CANARY
ISLANDS, SPAIN

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH
POLYNESIA

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

SAN ANTONIO, CHILE

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMA-
DOR), PANAMA

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

DEBARK PORT

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

GRAN CANARIA, CANARY IS-
LANDS, SPAIN

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

BANGKOK (LAEM CHABANG),
THAILAND

YOKOHAMA, JAPAN

LISBON, PORTUGAL

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

PORT LOUIS, MAURITIUS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

KOBE, JAPAN

PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMADOR),
PANAMA

HONG KONG, HONG KONG

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

LISBON, PORTUGAL

VERANDA
(INCL TAXES)

$1,810

$2,140

$2,120

$2,660

$4,010

$3,710

$3,550

$2,280

$4,965

$3,185

$3,510

$1,755

$3,510

$2,960

$4,370

$1,755

$3,255

$2,715

$1,510

$3,510

$5,185

$2,000

$4,470

$3,675

$3,450

$2,470

$2,715

$5,620

$2,370

$4,005

$3,380

$3,395

$5,185

$2,805

$3,000

OCEANVIEW
(INCL TAXES)

$1,510

$1,790

$1,745

$1,930

$3,385

$3,110

$1,920

$2,535

$2,810

$1,405

$2,810

$2,360

$3,470

$1,405

$2,605

$2,165

$1,210

$2,810

$4,135

$1,600

$3,570

$2,925

$2,750

$1,970

$2,165

$4,520

$1,870

$3,255

$2,680

$2,745

$4,135

$2,255

$2,400

INTERIOR
(INCL TAXES)

$1,330

$1,580

$1,690

$2,710

$1,680

$2,210

$2,460

$1,230

$2,460

$2,060

$3,020

$1,230

$2,280

$1,890

$1,060

$2,460

$3,610

$1,400

$3,120

$2,550

$2,400

$1,720

$1,890

$3,970

$1,620

$2,880

$2,330

$2,420

$3,610

$1,980

$2,100

Travel Advisor rates are subject to availability and inventory and can change at anytime. These rates were published on January 7, 2025. Agency must be a valid CLIA or IATAN agency and be included within our Sales database. Travel Agent credentials (valid IATAN or
CLIA photo identification) must be presented at the time of boarding and match the name on the government issued .D. If a valid CLIA or IATAN card is not presented, guests will be required to pay the prevailing F.LT. (Full Individual Tariff) rate in order to sail. All parties

traveling in the stateroom are required to check-in at the same time. Abuse of the Travel Agent Reduced Rate program may result in the agency being placed on “No Book” status. On sail dates where the Travel Agent program is offered, confirmation will be immediate.

Inventory is limited and requests will be processed on a first come, first serve basis. Reduced rate space is available for categories 4 through 12. Veranda space may be available on select ship and sail dates. The rates are applicable travel agents and one guest. This offer

is based on availability and may be withdrawn at any time. Rates exclude taxes, fees and port expenses. Transfers may be available on certain sailings for an additional cost. The above offer is cruise-only. Valid documents such as Visas, Passports and/or proper Proof of

Citizenship are the travel agent’s responsibility, as well as any costs incurred to obtaining them. Travel Agent Rates are not combinable with Azamara Circle benefits. All rates are per person, based on double occupancy, cruise only, and subject to availability. Rates may vary

by ship, departure date, and stateroom category. All rates, savings, offers and itineraries are subject to change without notice. Savings offers may be withdrawn at any time. Azamara reserves the right to correct any errors, inaccuracies or omissions and to change or update
fares, frees and surcharges at any time without prior notice. Each Travel Advisor is limited to one travel agent rate sailing per year. Can not be combined with any other promotions and payment must be paid in full 7 days before departure. ©2025 Azamara. Ships registered

in Malta.





