

COME SEE FOR YOURSELF!

To get a true understanding of the small ship cruising advantage with Azamara, you need to experience it first-hand. With late nights and overnights in both marquee and smaller, hidden gem destinations, you'll discover what it means to explore the Azamara way. Come join us at fantastic rates for you, our valued travel advisor partners, so you can gain the insights to help you sell Azamara to your clients.

HOW TO BOOK YOUR VOYAGE:

To request a reservation, please fill out the form **HERE.** Requests will be responded to within 72 business hours.

Travel Advisors must graduate from Azamara World Academy and be an Azamara Cruises Expert in order to participate in the Travel Advisor Rates. To take the course, visit Connect. Azamara.com

Once qualified, you will need to provide the following to your Azamara Sales Representative:

- Your Email
- · Your Full Legal Name
- Your Date of Birth
- Your Gender
- Your Nationality
- · Your Guest Email
- Your Guest Full Legal Name

- Your Guest Date of Birth
- Your Guest Gender
- Your Guest Nationality
- Sail Date
- Ship
- Preferred Stateroom Category
- Second Preferred Stateroom Category
- Azamara will get back to you with a confirmation.
- See Page 2 Below For All Available Sailings.

ALWAYS + AZAMARA



Variety of Dining Venues & 24-hour Room Service Beer, Wine, and Spirits All Day & Night Signature AzAmazing Evenings Unlimited Self-Service Laundry Tips & Gratuities



Overnights & Extended Destination Days Unique & Iconic Destinations No Hassle, No Crowds Warm & Attentive Service

SHIP	SAIL DATE	NIGHTS	ITINERARY	EMBARK PORT	DEBARK PORT	VERANDA (INCL TAXES)	OCEANVIEW (INCL TAXES)	INTERIOR (INCL TAXES)
QUEST	16-Jan-25	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	\$1,810	\$1,510	\$1,330
PURSUIT	20-Jan-25	14	NEW ZEALAND INTENSIVE	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	\$2,140	\$1,790	\$1,580
ONWARD	24-JAN-25	15	SOUTH PACIFIC JEWELS	PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	\$2,120	\$1,745	
QUEST	28-JAN-25	12	SOUTH AFRICA INTENSIVE	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA		\$1,930	\$1,690
QUEST	21-FEB-25	18	WESTERN AFRICA	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	GRAN CANARIA, CANARY IS- LANDS, SPAIN	\$2,660		
JOURNEY	25-FEB-25	25	CARNIVAL RIO & AMAZON	BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	\$4,010	\$3,385	
ONWARD	14-MAR-25	20	TREASURE OF ASIA	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	BANGKOK (LAEM CHABANG), THAILAND	\$3,710	\$3,110	\$2,710
PURSUIT	23-MAR-25	14	APAN INTENSIVE	KOBE, JAPAN	YOKOHAMA, JAPAN	\$3,550		
JOURNEY	31-MAR-25	12	ATLANTIC JOURNEY	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	LISBON, PORTUGAL	\$2,280	\$1,920	\$1,680
PURSUIT	25-OCT-25	21	WESTERN AFRICA CRUISE: SENEGAL, GAMBIA & NAMIBIA	LISBON, PORTUGAL	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	\$4,965		
ONWARD	17-NOV-25	13	ONWARD TO FLORIDA	LISBON, PORTUGAL	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	\$3,185	\$2,535	\$2,210
QUEST	22-NOV-25	14	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO	SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO	\$3,510	\$2,810	\$2,460
QUEST	29-NOV-25	7	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO	\$1,755	\$1,405	\$1,230
QUEST	29-NOV-25	14	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	\$3,510	\$2,810	\$2,460
ONWARD	30-NOV-25	12	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	\$2,960	\$2,360	\$2,060
JOURNEY	2-DEC-25	18	CANARY ISLANDS, SENEGAL & NAMIBIA	GRAN CANARIA, CANARY ISLANDS, SPAIN	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	\$4,370	\$3,470	\$3,020
QUEST	6-DEC-25	7	SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN	SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	\$1,755	\$1,405	\$1,230
QUEST	6-DEC-25	13	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO	SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO	\$3,255	\$2,605	\$2,280
ONWARD	12-DEC-25	11	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	\$2,715	\$2,165	\$1,890
QUEST	13-DEC-25	6	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO	\$1,510	\$1,210	\$1,060
QUEST	13-DEC-25	14	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	\$3,510	\$2,810	\$2,460
PURSUIT	14-DEC-25	21	AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA	\$5,185	\$4,135	\$3,610
QUEST	19-DEC-25	8	SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN	SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	\$2,000	\$1,600	\$1,400
QUEST	19-DEC-25	18	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	\$4,470	\$3,570	\$3,120
JOURNEY	20-DEC-25	15	CAPE TOWN, DURBAN & PORT LOUIS	CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA	PORT LOUIS, MAURITIUS	\$3,675	\$2,925	\$2,550
ONWARD	23-DEC-25	14	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	\$3,450	\$2,750	\$2,400
QUEST	27-DEC-25	10	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	\$2,470	\$1,970	\$1,720
QUEST	6-JAN-26	11	EASTERN CARIBBEAN	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	\$2,715	\$2,165	\$1,890
QUEST	17-JAN-26	22	BARBADOS TO BRAZIL & BUENOS AIRES	BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS	BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA	\$5,620	\$4,520	\$3,970
ONWARD	6-FEB-26	10	SOUTH PACIFIC EXPLORER	PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH POLYNESIA	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	\$2,370	\$1,870	\$1,620
ONWARD	16-FEB-26	15	KIWIS AND KOALAS	AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	\$4,005	\$3,255	\$2,880
PURSUIT	27-FEB-26	14	VIETNAM HONG KONG & JAPAN	SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE	KOBE, JAPAN	\$3,380	\$2,680	\$2,330
QUEST	2-MAR-26	13	CHILE, PERU & PANAMA	SAN ANTONIO, CHILE	PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMADOR), PANAMA	\$3,395	\$2,745	\$2,420
ONWARD	3-MAR-26	21	ASTOUNDING AUSTRALIA/ASIA	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA	HONG KONG, HONG KONG	\$5,185	\$4,135	\$3,610
QUEST	15-MAR-26	11	CARIBBEAN QUEST	PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMA- DOR), PANAMA	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	\$2,805	\$2,255	\$1,980
QUEST	26-MAR-26	12	FLORIDA, BERMUDA & PORTUGAL	MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES	LISBON, PORTUGAL	\$3,000	\$2,400	\$2,100

Travel Advisor rates are subject to availability and inventory and can change at anytime. These rates were published on January 7, 2025. Agency must be a valid CLIA or IATAN agency and be included within our Sales database. Travel Agent credentials (valid IATAN or CLIA photo identification) must be presented at the time of boarding and match the name on the government issued I.D. If a valid CLIA or IATAN card is not presented, guests will be required to pay the prevailing F.I.T. (Full Individual Tariff) rate in order to sail. All parties traveling in the stateroom are required to check-in at the same time. Abuse of the Travel Agent Reduced Rate program may result in the agency being placed on "No Book" status. On sail dates where the Travel Agent program is offered, confirmation will be immediate. Inventory is limited and requests will be processed on a first come, first serve basis. Reduced rate space is available for categories 4 through 12. Veranda space may be available on select ship and sail dates. The rates are applicable travel agents and one guest. This offer is based on availability and inventory as available on select ship and sail dates. The rates are papicable travel agent and one guest. This offer is based on availability and inventory as available on select ship and sail dates. The rates are period program is offered, confirmation will be immediate. Inventory is limited to available on select ship and sail dates. The rates are period program is offered, confirmation will be immediate. Inventory is limited to available on select ship and sail dates. The rates are period program is offered, confirmation will be immediate. Inventory is limited to period on the available on select ship and sail dates. The rates are period period on the program is offered, confirmation will be immediate. Inventory is generally as a validate of the program is offered, confirmation will be immediate. Inventory is a validate of the program is offered, confirmation will be processed on a first come, first serve basis. Red